RF COAXIAL ADAPTERS

FEATURES

- RF ADAPTERS

- CONNECTORS TYPES:

BNC, N, 7/16, 7/8,

Model
ANMBNCF
ANFF
ANMM
ANFFFT
ANFMF
A716MNF
A716MNM
A716FNM
A716FNF
A716FF
A78NFI
A78716FI
A78716MI
A7878I1-90
A158NFI
A15878lI
A158158I1-90
A3181581
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Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter

1+5/8, 3+1/8.

Article description
N male - BNC female
N female - female
N male - male
“T” N female - female - female
“T” N female - male - female
7/16 male - N female
7/16 male - N male
7/16 female - N male
7/16 female - N female
7/16 female - female
7/8 - N female with Inner
7/8 - 7/16 female with Inner
7/8 - 7/16 male with Inner
718 - 718 , 90° with Inner
1+5/8 - N female with Inner
1+5/8 - 7/8 with Inner
1+5/8 - 1+5/8 , 90° with Inner
3+1/8 - 1+5/8 with Inner
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