RF COAXIAL ADAPTERS

FEATURES

- RF ADAPTERS
- CONNECTORS TYPES: BNC, N, 7/16, 7/8, 1+5/8, 3+1/8.



Model	Article description	IN	OUT
ANMBNCF	Adapter N male - BNC female	N-m	BNC-f
ANFF	Adapter N female - female	N-f	N-f
ANMM	Adapter N male - male	N-m	N-m
ANFFFT	Adapter "T" N female - female - female	N-f	N-f
ANFMF	Adapter "T" N female - male - female	N-m	N-f
A716MNF	Adapter 7/16 male - N female	7/16-m	N-f
A716MNM	Adapter 7/16 male - N male	7/16-m	N-m
A716FNM	Adapter 7/16 female - N male	7/16-f	N-m
A716FNF	Adapter 7/16 female - N female	7/16-f	N-f
A716FF	Adapter 7/16 female - female	7/16-f	7/16-f
A78NFI	Adapter 7/8 - N female with Inner	7/8	N-f
A78716FI	Adapter 7/8 - 7/16 female with Inner	7/8	7/16-f
A78716MI	Adapter 7/8 - 7/16 male with Inner	7/8	7/16-m
A7878I-90	Adapter 7/8 - 7/8 , 90° with Inner	7/8	7/8
A158NFI	Adapter 1+5/8 - N female with Inner	1+5/8	N-f
A15878I	Adapter 1+5/8 - 7/8 with Inner	1+5/8	7/8
A158158I-90	Adapter 1+5/8 - 1+5/8 , 90° with Inner	1+5/8	1+5/8
A3181581	Adapter 3+1/8 - 1+5/8 with Inner	3+1/8	1+5/8

